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BEZEEMRNKC0156800000282219

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

EL HARTHI BRAHIM
NN:8568049771

NOUAKCHOTT,MAURITANIA

SAME AS ABOVE

MOSEL ACE ZEEBRUGGE PREPAID

NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-08-20
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF1FC08AF30121581 1 USED RENAULT KANGOO
HS CODE 87042199

1400.00 Kg 12.41 m3

 ON TOP 1 NEW POKET QUAD APOLO CRX
VIN:L08AGJRD2M1000457 HS CODE 87111000

  

 ON TOP 1 NEW QUAD XTREM 49 VIN:L85AR2FA9P1011328 HS CODE
87111000

  

 ON TOP 1 NEW QUAD XTREM 49 VIN:L85AR2FA0P1011234 HS CODE
87111000
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